Kiski @ Mars 4/8/2021

Event
Girls 4x800m

Event
Boys 4x800m

Event
Girls 100m Hurdles

Event
Boys 110m Hurdles

Event
Girls 100m Dash

Event
Boys 100m Dash

Heat Place Name
1 1
2

Heat Place Name
1 1
2

Heat Place Name
1 1 Devito
2 Champion
3 Buffone
4 Zara
5 Peligrino
6 Long

Heat Place Name
1 1 Coleman
2 Klingensmith
3 Schnitger
4 Kostial

Heat Place Name
1 1 Campman
2 Joyce
3 Koziatek
4 Pelegrino
5 Wilson
6 Athena

2 1 Beck
2 Dubac
3 Rahmathon
4 Nihoff
5 Slomak
6 Tucker

Heat Place Name
1 1 Thompson
2 Weido
3 Zatello
4 Stevenson
5 War

WOLF CREEK

[
————

=
School Time
Kiski 10:27.9
Mars 10:44.2
School Time
Kiski 09:18.6
Mars 10:19.1
School Time
Kiski 18.79
Mars 18.82
Kiski 18.89
Kiski 19.6
Mars 19.97
Mars 20.92
School Time
Kiski 18.47
Kiski 19.13
Mars 20.51
Mars 21.08
Nelglele] Time
Mars 13.52
Kiski 13.71
Kiski 13.99
Mars 14.54
Kiski 14.75
Mars 15
Mars 14.75
Kiski 14.98
Mars 15.05
Mars 15.73
Kiski 15.84
Kiski 16.19
School Time
Mars 11.31
Kiski 11.37
Mars 11.42

11.61

11.76



Event
Girls 1600m Run

Event
Boys 1600m Run

Event
Girls 4x100m

Event
Boys 4x100m

6 Hilty

1 Emerling
2 Pears

3 Jordan

4 Bean

5 Pete

6 Klien

1 Ford
2 Gadimi
3 Ludkey

Heat Place Name

1

1 Miller

2 Semas

3 Plazio

4 Bowes

5 Matusek
6 Holt

7 Shivak

8 Walsh

9 Morales
10 Wawrzynski
11 Quinn

Heat Place Name

1

1 Giorgno

2 Roberts

3 Olshenske

4 Heinack

5 Schupp

6 George

7 Bowie

8 Hammerback
9 Slatniske
10 Gottchalk

Heat Place Name

1

1 Kiski
2 Mars

Heat Place Name

1

1 Mars
2 Kiski

Kiski
Mars
Mars
Mars
Kiski
Kiski

Kiski
Mars
Mars

School
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Mars
Mars
Kiski
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars

School
Kiski
Kiski
Mars
Kiski
Mars
Kiski
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars

School
Kiski
Mars

School
Mars
Kiski

Time

Time

Time

Time

DQ

12.1

12.42
12.52

12.7
12.74
12.98
13.03

12.61
12.78
13.02

05:53.5
06:02.2
06:08.4
06:17.3
06:24.3
06:24.3
06:47.8
06:48.8
06:50.2
06:51.2
07:02.3

04:52.7
04:55.2
04:58.4
05:27.4
05:34.9
05:48.1
05:59.0
06:11.7
06:14.8
06:38.1

54.85
55.33

46.24



Event Heat Place Name School Time

Girls 400m Dash 1 1 Sullivan P Kiski 01:05.8
2 Wilson Mars 01:06.0
3 Jaegar Mars 01:08.5
4 Sullivan R Kiski 01:11.5
5 Dubac Kiski 01:13.3
6 Quinn Mars 01:19.1
2 1 Hecker Kiski 01:13.4
2 Shivak Mars 01:14.5
3 Porter Mars 01:17.6
4 Ondisch Kiski 01:19.0
5 Walsh Mars 01:22.4
6 Tucker Kiski 01:26.8
3 1 Dickun Kiski 01:20.1
2 Maclean Kiski 01:23.8
3 Shirey Kiski 01:26.7
Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 400m Dash 1 1 Ramsey Mars 57.02
2 Miller Kiski 57.42
3 Bean Mars 58.79
4 Pope Kiski 59.99
5 Ford Kiski 61.61
6 Young Kiski 62.97
Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 300m Hurdles 1 1 Champion Mars 51.95
2 Zera Kiski 54.01
3 Long Mars 54.89
4 Devito Kiski 56.07
5 Buffone Kiski 01:00.7
Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 300m Hurdles 1 1 Klingensmith Kiski 46.52
2 Coleman Kiski 46.71
3 Schnitgen Mars 50.99
4 Kostial Mars 51.35
Event Heat Place Name Nelglele] Time
Girls 800m Run 1 1 Clark Mars 02:32.5
2 Fairman Kiski 02:33.9
3 SchragE Kiski 02:41.1

4 Bowes Mars 02:51.0



Event
Boys 800m Run

Event
Girls 200m Dash

Event
Boys 200m Dash

5 Schrag O

Heat Place Name

1

1 Roberts
2 Giordano
3 Sesmas
4 Schupp
5 Kaul

6 Gold P

7 Heinack
8 George
9 Gold K
10 Gottscal

Heat Place Name

1

1 Joyce

2 Koziatek

3 Maybach
4 Pellegrino
5 Dubac

6 Knotts

1 Beck

2 Sullivan R
3 Hecker

4 Ondish

5 Schrag O
6 Tucker

1 Dickun
2 Shirey
3 Maclean

Heat Place Name

1

1 Thompson
2 Guido

3 Zatezalo
4 Hilty

5 Moore

6 Schnitgen

1 Miller

2 Emmerling

3 Roberts
4 Jordan
5 Pope

6 Galo

Kiski

School
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Mars
Mars
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Mars

School
Kiski
Kiski
Mars
Mars
Kiski
Kiski

Mars
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski

Kiski
Kiski
Kiski

School
Mars
Kiski
Mars
Kiski
Kiski
Mars

Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Mars
Kiski
Kiski

Time

Time

Time

03:00.1

02:12.1
02:14.5
02:18.8
02:23.9
02:25.1
02:28.1
02:36.7
02:45.7
02:49.3
02:53.4

28.35
28.78
29.53
30.79
31.03
31.36

30.25
30.86
32.24
33.03
33.57
38.62

35.84
37.01
38.09

23.97
24.02
24.93
25.51
26.09
26.31

25.64
26.09
26.46
29.91
30.41

32.7



3 1 Gold D Kiski 28.7

2 Gold K Kiski 35.51
Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 3200m Run 1 1 Miller Kiski 12:35.3
2 Sesmas Kiski 13:05.9
3 Plazio Kiski 13:07.1
4 Holt Kiski 14:33.9
5 Beck Mars 14:34.1
6 Morales Mars 15:18.3
7 Wawryznski Mars 15:33.0
Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 3200m Run 1 1 Folaron Kiski 10:46.8
2 George Kiski 11:03.4
3 Olshenske Mars 11:14.3
4 Sesmas Kiski 11:49.2
5 Hamerback Mars 13:41.1
6 Slatniske Mars 13:51.6
Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 4x400m Run 1 1 Kiski 04:30.0
2 Mars 04:33.9
Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 4x400m Run 1 1 Kiski 03:44.3
2 Mars 03:50.6
FIELD EVENTS
Event Flight Name School Distance
Girls Long Jump 1 1 Madison S Kiski 10' 8"
2 Reese Hanna Mars 10'5.5"
3 Katrina M Kiski 14'6.5"
4 Brooke Beck Mars 12'9.5
5 Alyssa M Kiski 13'11"
6 Effie Frank Mars 13'6.5"
7 Avery C Kiski 12' 9"
8 Kirsten M Mars 16' 10.5"
9 Chambers Kiski 14'2.5"
10 Rylan F Mars 14'5.25"
11 Nichole Y Kiski 11'10.5"
12 Kristin Bay Mars 14' 9"

13 Delaney B Mars 14'10.5"



14 Emily Walsh Mars 12'10"

15 Morgan M Mars 11'8"
16 Delaney R Mars 10' 7"
Event Flight Name School Distance
Boys Long Jump 1 1 Curry Kiski 19'5.5" 1
2 Peaco Mars 18'1" 2
3 Moore Kiski 16' 2.75" 3
4 Rohraven Mars 16' 1"
5 Cline Kiski 15'8"
6 Poremski Kiski 14' 9"
7 Gould Kiski 14'1.75"
8 Gallow Kiski 13'2.25"
9 Young Kiski F
10 Thompson Mars F
Event Name School Distance
Girls Triple Jump 1 Maybach Kiski 33'11.5" 1
2 Chambers Kiski 32'3.5" 2
3 Butline Mars 31'9.5" 3
4 Farnham Mars 30'8.5"
5 Orange Kiski 30'8"
6 Selo Kiski 29'3"
7 Genevro Mars 28' 10"
8 Walsh Mars 28'7"
9 Effie Frank Mars 28'5.5"
10 Reddinger Mars 25'8.5"
11 Miller Mars F
Boys Triple Jump 1 E Thompson Mars 39'11.5" 1
2 Curry Kiski 39'8" 2
3 Peaco Mars 37'3" 3
4 Poremski Kiski 33'1"
5 Adam R Mars 33'6"
6 Young Kiski 32'8"
7 Gould Kiski 31'8.5"
8 Gallow Kiski 28'3"
Event Name School Height Place
Girls High Jump 1 Nyasia Chambers Kiski 4'8" 1
2 Kristen Bayuk Mars 4'6" 2

3 Nichole Yohe Kiski 4'6" 3



4 Olivia Spotti Mars 4'e6"

5 Maggie Garr Mars 4'4"
6 Kiersten Maybach Mars 4'4"
7 Taylor Hollern Mars NH
Event Flight Name School Height Place
Boys High Jump 1 1 Evan Peaco Mars 5'6" 1
2 Cambell Curry Kiski 5'6" 2
3 Tommy Sprey Mars 5' 3
4 Adam Rohrbayh Mars NH

Event Name School Height Place

Girls Pole Vault 1 Olivia Blankenskip Kiski 8'0" 1
2 Alexis Wilson Kiski 7'6" 2
3 Maggie Garr Mars 6' 3
4 Carla Genevro Mars 6'
5 Faith Cook Kiski 6'
6 Jocelyn Spencer Kiski 5'6"
7 Makenna Maclean kiski NH
8 Gillean Porter Mars NH
9 Angela Tucker Kiski NH
10 Delaney Reddinger Mars NH
Event Name School Height Place
Boys Pole Vault 1 Hunter Heinack Kiski 7'6"
2 Max Leudtke Mars 7'0"
3 Ben Young Kiski 7'6" 3
4 Kasra Ghadimi Mars NH
5 Keith Brubach Mars 6'6"
6 Nick Kaleida Mars 8'0" 2
7 Tommy Sprene Mars 10' 0" 1
Event Name School Distance Place
Girls Javelin Throw 1 Macey Hepler Kiski 78' 10" 1
2 Olivia Blakenship Kiski 76' 2
3 Abby Tomblin Mars 63' 10" 3
4 Elizabeth Long Mars 60' 6"
5 Sierra Linhart Kiski 57'6"
6 Carly Shupe Kiski 54'8"
7 Taylor Hollern Mars 53'5"
8 Mia Devito Kiski 52' 10"

9 Madison Corna Kiski 51'9"



Event
Boys Javelin Throw

Event
Girls Shot Put

Event
Boys Shot Put

10 Athena DePadi
11 Lauren Haley
12 Zoe Knotts

Name

1 Adam Kenniham

2 Gus Aubrech

3 Colin App

4 Matt Detisch

5 Nick Kaleida

6 Jacob Stenwiler

7 Tom Spreng

8 David Shelvin

9 Ethan Woodhall
10 Luke Early
11 Jack Crider
12 Braden Mika
13 Sam Coleman
14 Cody Dykes

Name
1 Macey Hepler
2 Abby Tomblin
3 Lauren Haley
4 Carly Shupe
5 Sierra Linhart
6 Madison Corna
7 Peyton Verenti
8 Mia Devito
9 Zoe Knotts

Name
1 Adam Kenniham
2 Samuel Coleman
3 Gus Aubrecht
4 David Shelvin
5 Kieth Brubach
6 Ethan Woodhall
7 Cody Dykes
8 Colin App
9 Luke Earley
10 Jack Crider
11 Jacob Ottenweller
12 Braden Mika
13 Chad Hepler
14 Matt Detisch

Mars
Mars
Mars

School
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski

School
Kiski
Mars
Mars
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski
Mars
Kiski
Mars

School
Mars
Kiski
Mars
Kiski
Mars
Kiski
Kiski
Mars
Kiski
Kiski
Mars
Kiski
Kiski
Kiski

44! 8"
36' 3"
29'5"

Distance
54' 10"
72'5"
69' 2"
81'4"
89'9"
121'8"
101'6"
62'1"
60' 2"
73" 11"
85'10.5"
114
101'7"
109' 3.5"

Distance
27'3.5"
26'7.5"
21'8"
21'1.75"
20'3"
20" 11"
18'6"
17' 7"
15'2"

Distance
24' 8"
35'9"
29'11"
26'5"
ND
27'6"
33'5"
37'2"
32'4"
41'1"
41' 9"
39'5"
44' 11"
41'3.5"

Place

Place

Place
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W =



Event Name School Distance Place

Girls Discus Throw 1 Macey Hepler Kiski 108' 2" 1
2 Abby Tomblin Mars 68'5" 2
3 Lauren Haley Mars 68'5" 3
4 Carly Snupe Kiski 57'6"
5 Mia Devito Kiski 57'1"
6 Peyton Varrenti Mars 48' 10"
7 Sierra Linhart Kiski 41' 6"
8 Madison Corna Kiski 41'5"
Event Name School Distance Place
Boys Discus Throw 1 Adam Kennihan Mars 68'5.5"
2 Gus Aubrecht Mars 55'1"
3 Colin App Mars 68'9"
4 Nick Kaleida Mars 102' 7" 3
5 Matt Detisch Mars 88'11.5"
6 Jacob Ottenweller Mars 65'1"
7 David Shelvin Kiski 66' 7"
8 Ethan Woodhall Kiski 74' 10"
9 Luke Early Kiski 92'5.5"
10 Jack Crider Kiski 85' 10"
11 Brandon Mika Kiski 102' 7" 3
12 Sam Coleman Kiski 95'6"
13 Cody Dykes Kiski 109' 3" 2
14 CJ Hepler Kiski 157' 4" 1



